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DETAIL

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS

CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 -
DATE RANGE:

CHECK AMT CHECK DATE

G/L ACCT #
$124.00 07/29/11

01-115-605-000-820-000

$138.09 07/29/11
01-005-010-000-490-~000

$950.00 07/29/11
01-115-050-000-366-000

$477.00 07/29/11
01-000-000-000-099-000

$135.00 07/29/11
01-631-203-000-366-000

$725.00 07/29/11
01-115-605-000-820-000

$58.00 07/29/11
01-005-105-000-820-000

$15.00 07/29/11
01-005-105-000-401-000

$15.00 07/29/11
01-005-105-000-401-000

$15.00 07/29/11
01-005-105-000-401-000

$636.00 07/29/11
01-627-050-000-820-000

$871.00 07/29/11
01-629-050-000-820-000

$188.10 07/29/11
04-005-570-000-307-000
04-005-512-000-307-959

$2662.63 07/29/11
04-005-507-000-329-000

$69.95 07/29/11
01-005-111-000-321-000

$303.00 07/29/11
01-005-111-000-321-000

VENDOR #

04462

11932

01100

01100

01509

03910

03810

03910

00606

00606

00148

00478

10862

13375

RUN:
PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
07/23/11 - 07/29/11
ADDRS # VENDOR NAME
DESCRIPTION PO #

1 ASSOCIATION FOR SUPVSN&CURRICULU
MBRSHP-TSCHUDY-LAFEAN-11/12

1 FAMOUS DAVE'S
LUNCHES

1 GENERATIVE LEARNING
WRKSHP-LEWIS-6/20-12/16/11

1 LAKE 5 THEATRE
SUMMER SCHOOL FIELD TRIP

1 METRO ECSU
WRKSHP-BOTHUN-8/18/11

1 METRO ECSU
MBRSHP-T-LAFEAN 2011/2012

1 MINNESOTA ASSOC OF SCHOOL ADMINI
MBRSHP-FRIEDMANN-11/12

1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APP
CRMNL BKGRD CK-MORIS-7/15/11

1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APP
CRMNL BKGRD CK-REMINGTON-7/27/

1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APP
CRMNL BKGRD CK-TETRAULT-6/14/1

1 MINNESOTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PRIN
MBRSHP-URNESS-2011/2012

1 MINNESOTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PRIN
MBRSHP-MARTIN-2011/2012

1 ORANGE TREE EMPLOYMENT SCREENING
ONE NEW EMPLOYEE BACKGROUND CH 5056527
FIVE AUXILIARY VOLUNTEER BACKG S056527

1 UNITED STATES POST OFFICE
COM ED POSTAGE-FALL 2011 CTLG

1 US CABLE
MONTHLY CHARGES

1 US INTERNET
MONTHLY SECURENCE 7/20-8/19/11

FRI 072911 12:53 PAGE 1

CHECK STATUS

M DEVELOPMENT CUTSTANDING
T-LAFEAN 11/12

OUTSTANDING
8/2/11

OUTSTANDING
LEWIS SESNS 1-2

OUTSTANDING
XXX

OUTSTANDING

BOTHUN 8/18/11

OUTSTANDING
T-LAFEAN 11/12

STRATORS OUTSTANDING
FRIEDMAN 11/12

REHENSION
MORIS 7/15/11

OUTSTANDING
REHENSION OUTSTANDING
REMINGTON 7/27/11

REHENSION OUTSTANDING
TETRAULT 6/14/11

CIPALS' ASSOC OUTSTANDING
URNESS 11/12

ASSOC OUTSTANDING
2011/2012

CIPALS'
MARTIN

OUTSTANDING
102061
102061

OUTSTANDING
COM ED CATALOG
OUTSTANDING
419-12653301-F

OUTSTANDING
940302



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 072911 12:53 PAGE 2
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 07/29/11 - 07/29/11

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #

TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 16 TOTAL AMOUNT 7382.77

TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: o] TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND

001
004

FUND NAME

GENERAL FUND
COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND

VOIDED TOTAL

ISSUED TOTAL



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: TUE 080211 13:26 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK (01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 08/02/11 - 08/02/11
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
465396 S $1722.60 08/02/11 02959 4 1 BENEFIT CONSULTING & SERVICES, INC OUTSTANDING
1,722.60 01-005-110-000-305-410 JUL 2011 ADMIN SERVICES 11073041-6008218
465397 8§ $418.15 08/02/11 14067 1 COLWOOD ELECTRONICS, INC OUTSTANDING
304.75 05-100-850-302-530-500 CUB BURNER S056041 IVC15718
83.70 05-100-850-302-530-500 FIXED TIP-C (.076) S056041 IVC15718
19.95 05-100-850-302-530-500 FIXED TIP - BALL 3 S056041 IVC15718
9.75 05-100-850-302-530-500 SHIPPING IF APPLICABLE 5056041 IVC15718
465398 S $400.00 08/02/11 03710 1 EDUCATORS BENEFIT CONSULTANTS, LLC OUTSTANDING
400.00 01-005-110-000-305-000 403 (B) ADMIN & COMPLIANCE MONT S055764 10454
465399 8 $175.00 08/02/11 01100 1 METRO ECSU OUTSTANDING
175.00 01-115-605-000-820-000 MBRSHP-T-LAFEAN 2011/2012 5-LAFEAN 11-12
465400 S $15.00 08/02/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-GROEBNER-7/30/1 GROEBNER 7/30/11
465401 S $15.00 08/02/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-JOHNSON-7/31/11 JOHNSON 7/31/11
465402 S $15.00 08/02/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-WALSH-8/1/11 WALSH 8/1/11
465403 8 $259.00 08/02/11 01853 1 MINNESOTA COMMUNITY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION OUTSTANDING
259.00 04-005~-505-000-366-000 WRKSHP-OHMAN-10/26-28/11 OHMAN 10/26-28/11
465404 S $205.00 08/02/11 00308 1 MINNESOTA SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION OUTSTANDING
205.00 01-005-010-000-366-000 MSBA SUMMER SEMINAR AUG. 8 8056515 MOREHEAD 8/7-8/9
465405 S $4190.00 08/02/11 13665 1 MURPHY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OUTSTANDING
2,800.00 05-625-850-302-530-000 COL ELEM WALL/DOOR 2839
1,390.00 05-005-850-302-520-000 COL ELEM WALL/DOOR 2839
465406 S $47064.50 08/02/11 12071 1 SPECIAL PAY RETIREMENT PLAN TRUST OUTSTANDING
47,064.50 01-114-211-000-191-000 SEVERENCE-MARZOLF-7/29/11 MARZOLF 7/23/11
465407 S $2890.00 08/02/11 03838 1 SUNBELT STAFFING OUTSTANDING
1,632.00 45-005-420-740-393-004 SCHOOL NURSE-MUNSON-6/25/11 4606885
1,258.00 45-005-420-740-393-004 SCHOOL NURSE 6/18/11 4606887
465408 S $760.00 08/02/11 12477 1 U.S. ENERGY SERVICES, INC OUTSTANDING
760.00 01-005-810-000-333-000 MONTHLY ENERGY MGMT FEE AUG 11 138063
465409 S $88.00 08/02/11 00478 0 UNITED STATES POST OFFICE OUTSTANDING
88.00 01-625-203-000-329-000 2 ROLLS STAMPS STAMPS-200
465410 S $1000.00 08/02/11 02922 1 UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA OUTSTANDING
1,000.00 01-005-610-000-820-000 MEMBERSHIP 11/12 8505



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: TUE 080211 13:26 PAGE 2
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 08/02/11 - 08/02/11

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS

AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #

CHECK # 465410 Continued

465411 S $354.00 08/02/11 00511 1 WEEKLY READER OUTSTANDING
107.25 01-628-203-317-430-000 GRADE 1 FOR BRENDA ELY S056452 1903191
107.25 01-628-203-317-430-000 GRADE 1 FOR JENNIFER LARSEN 5056452 1903191
107.25 01-628-203-317-430-000 GRADE 1 FOR HOLLY SODEN 5056452 1903191
32.25 01-628-203-317-430-000 SHIPPING S056452 1903191
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 16 TOTAL AMOUNT 59571.25
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND NAME

GENERAL FUND

COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND
CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
SPECIAL EDUCATION

ISSUED TOTAL

VOIDED TOTAL



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: MON 080811 12:34 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: -

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
2843 W $15192.70 08/04/11 01683 1 DELTA DENTAL OF MINNESOTA OUTSTANDING
15,192.70 01-215-07 DENTAL CLAIMS 7/23-7/31/11 4664016A
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 1 TOTAL AMOUNT 151%92.70
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL

co1l GENERAL FUND 15,1%2.70 0.00

TOTAL - 15,192.70 0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 080511 13:42 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: 46 - 46
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
465421 s $175.00 08/05/11 00724 1 AMERICAN ASSOC OF SCHOOL PERSONNEL ADMINISTRA OUTSTANDING
175.00 01-005-105-000-820-000 MBRSHP-FRIEDMANN 2011/2012 FRIEDMANN 11/12
465422 S $34233.57 08/05/11 02959 1 BENEFIT CONSULTING & SERVICES, INC OUTSTANDING
31,192.37 01-215-30 MED REIMB JULY 2011 08/01/11
487.57 15-215-30 MED REIMB JULY 2011 08/01/11
2,553.63 45-215-30 MED REIMB JULY 2011 08/01/11
465423 S $164.00 08/05/11 05908 FAIRVIEW HBEALTH SERVICES OUTSTANDING
164.00 03-005-760-720-315-000 MDDOT PHYSICAL/URINALYSIS FVCL75000590B
465424 S $45.00 08/05/11 01100 1 METRO ECSU OUTSTANDING
45.00 45-005-420-740-366-640 MBRSHP-WALL-2011/2012 FOREST LAKE 11/12
465425 S $6700.00 08/05/11 04467 1 NAIKU, INC OUTSTANDING
6,700.00 01-005-610-000-305-000 SUBSCRIPTION 11/12 1008
465426 S $233.590 08/05/11 00148 1 ORANGE TREE EMPLOYMENT SCREENING OUTSTANDING
116.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 EMPLOYEE CBC S056603 102799
30.50 01-005-105-000-401-000 EMPLOYEE CBC W/COPY CHG S056603 102799
87.00 02-005-770-701-307-000 FOOD SERVICE EMPLOYEE CBC S056603 102799
465427 8 $16501.08 08/05/11 02514 1 PRINTING RESOURCES, INC OUTSTANDING
12,900.00 01-005-107-000-309-000 SCHOOL CONNECTIONS FALL 2011 9305
3,601.08 01-005-107-000-329-000 POSTAGE-SCHL CNCTNS-FALL 2011 9305
465428 S $22515.19 08/05/11 00224 1 SFM MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY OUTSTANDING
22,515.19 01-005-930-000-270-000 DEDUCTIBLE INVOICE 7/1-7/31/11 080111
465429 8 $8323.62 08/05/11 13656 1 SOVEREIGN LEASING, LLC OUTSTANDING
3,567.27 03-005-760-723-373-000 2008 SPEC ED BUS LEASE AUG 11 404-000 AUG 2011
4,756 .35 03-005-760-723-373-000 2008 SPEC ED BUS LEASE AUG 11 528-002 AUG 2011
465430 s $40000.00 08/05/11 12071 SPECIAL PAY RETIREMENT PLAN TRUST OUTSTANDING
20,000.00 01-116-211-000-191-000 SEVERENCE BJERKE-6/10/11 BJERKE 6/10/11
20,000.00 01-630-203-000-191-000 SEVERENCE-WIRTH-6/30/11 WIRTH 6/30/11
465431 S $1135.70 08/05/11 04270 1 SPEEDWAY SUPERAMERICA, LLC OUTSTANDING
430.11 04-005-509-000-442-000 FUEL 072411
705.59 04-005-509-000-442-000 FUEL 072411-A
465432 s $83.00 08/05/11 07793 1 ST. PAUL SAINTS BASEBALL CLUB, INC OUTSTANDING
83.00 04-005-510-326-305-000 BALANCE-AMT DUE 8/7/11 BALANCE 8/7/11
465433 8§ $5319.24 08/05/11 12477 1 U.S. ENERGY SERVICES, INC OUTSTANDING
49.64 01-005-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 138467
112.07 01-112-810-303-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 138467
52.59 01-010-810-~000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 138467
34.07 01-011-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 138467



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 080511 13:42 PAGE 2
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: 46 - 46

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 465433 Continued .
624 .87 01-114-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 138467
138.22 01-111-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 138467
419.62 01-115-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 138467
1,555.13 01-116-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 138467
622.56 01-118-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 138467
186.81 01-625-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 138467
122.25 01-626-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 138467
189.96 01-627-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 138467
289.80 01-628-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 138467
170.00 01-629-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 138467
236.84 01-630-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 138467
285.42 01-631-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 138467
56.04 01-633-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 138467
106.09 03-005-760-720-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 138467
5.60 04-005-506-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 138467
5.60 04-005-520-322-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 138467
44 .83 04-005-580-325-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 138467
11.23 04-005-570-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 138467
465434 S $44.00 08/05/11 00478 0 UNITED STATES POST OFFICE OUTSTANDING
44.00 01-628-203-000-329-000 1 ROLL STAMPS STAMPS-1 ROLL
465435 S $5000.00 08/05/11 00478 2 UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE OUTSTANDING
5,000.00 01-005-105-000-329-000 POSTAGE 080511
465436 s $69.95 08/05/11 10862 1 US CABLE OUTSTANDING
69.95 01-005-111~-000-321-000 CABLE SERVICE 419-12653301a
465437 S $4302.00 08/05/11 10862 1 US CABLE OUTSTANDING
4,302.00 01-005-810-311-320-000 FIBER NETWORK LEASE #1 S055762 900-00072259C
465438 S $787.33 08/05/11 00452 1 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WI-MN QUTSTANDING
787.33 01-628-810-000-332-000 CMMRCL WST MGMT 6034728-0500-2
465439 S $1660.46 08/05/11 00337 1 XCEL ENERGY OUTSTANDING
1,660.46 01-630-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 290647662
465440 S $8544.81 08/05/11 00510 1 XEROX CORPORATION OQUTSTANDING
8,544.81 05-005-850-302-370-000 60 MO LEASE, 5 -4112 XEROX MAC S056143 6675
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 20 TOTAL AMOUNT 155837 .45
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND NAME

GENERAL FUND

FOOD SERVICE FUND
TRANSPORTATION FUND
COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND
CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
FEDERAL PROGRAM FUND
SPECIAL EDUCATION

ISSUED TOTAL

134,239.77
87.00
8,593.71
1,285.96

155,837.45

VOIDED TOTAL



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: TUE 080811 13:26 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA

DATE RANGE: 08/09/11 - 08/0%/11
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
465441 S $14660.96 08/09/11 00022 1 CONNEXUS ENERGY OUTSTANDING
3,377.43 01-629-810-000-~330-000 ELECTRIC 072811
8.22 01-629-810-000-330-000 ELECTRIC 072811
942 .47 01-005-810-000-330-000 ELECTRIC 072811
16.51 01-114-810-000-330-000 ELECTRIC 072811
2,919.63 01-628-810-000-330-000 ELECTRIC 072811
6.48 01-628-810-000-330-000 ELECTRIC 072811
6,378.98 01-625-810-000-330-000 ELECTRIC 072811
35.42 01-629-810-000-330-000 ELECTRIC 072811-A
942.47 01-005-810-000-330-000 ELECTRIC 072811-A
16.50 01-114-810-000-330-000 ELECTRIC 072811-A
16.85 01-628-810-000-330-000 ELECTRIC 072811-A
465442 S $15.00 08/09/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-LURKEN-8/1/11 LURKEN 8/1/11
465443 S $15.00 08/09/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-WROS-7/31/11 WROS 7/31/11
465444 S $1046.95 08/09/11 11828 1 NATURAL SYSTEMS UTILITIES MN, LLC OUTSTANDING
1,046.95 01-005-810-000-331-000 MTHLY WSTWTR OPERATION/MAINT 1112
465445 S $24.78 08/09/11 04060 1 OFFICEMAX, INC OUTSTANDING
6.29 04-005-570-000-401-000 DYLINE CORRECTION FILM S056539 218210
18.49 04-005-570-000-401-000 SHEET COVERS S056539 218210
465446 S $181.88 08/09/11 00340 1 QWEST OUTSTANDING
58.34 01-005-810-311-320-000 PHONE LINE SERVICE 080911
43.02 01-005-810-311-320-000 PHONE LINE SERVICE 080911
80.52 01-005-810-311-320-000 PHONE LINE SERVICE 080911
465447 S $549.62 08/098/11 14073 1 WAGNER JENNIFER L OUTSTANDING
549.62 04-005-514-000-401-953 MONTHLY EXPENSES 062311
465448 8 $22.95 08/09/11 14353 1 WRIGHT-HENNEPIN COOPERATIVE ELECTRIC OUTSTANDING
22.95 01-625-810-000-352-000 COLUMBUS ELEM WASTE SYSTEM MON S055761 15016832236C
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 8 TOTAL AMOUNT 16517.14
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL
001 GENERAL FUND 15,942.74 0.00
004 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 574 .40 0.00

TOTAL - 16,517.14 0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: THU 081111 10:23 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: -

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
2844 w $14367.29 08/10/11 01683 1 DELTA DENTAL OF MINNESOTA OUTSTANDING
14,367.29 01-215-07 DENTAL CLAIMS 8/1-8/5/11 4665186
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 1 TOTAL AMOUNT 14367.29
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL

001 GENERAL FUND 14,367.29 0.00

TOTAL - 14,367.29 0.00



TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS:

TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS:

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS:

10

0

0

TOTAL AMOUNT

TOTAL AMOUNT

5927.97

0.00

REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 081211 12:51 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 08/12/11 - 08/12/11
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
465449 S $48.97 08/12/11 01890 1 HSBC BUSINESS SOLUTIONS OUTSTANDING
48.97 02-005-770-701-350-000 TIRE RIM 0361011553
465450 8 $410.00 08/12/11 01509 2 MASA/MASE OUTSTANDING
410.00 15-005-420-419-820-000 MBRSHP-HECKEL 2011/2012 HECKEL 2011/2012
465451 S $15.00 08/12/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-BLUM-8/3/11 BLUM 8/3/11
465452 S $15.00 08/12/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 02-005-770-701-307-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-BURKE-7/28/11 BURKE 7/28/11
465453 S $15.00 08/12/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 02-005-770-701-307-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-CHILDERS-7/28/1 CHILDERS 7/28/11
465454 S $15.00 08/12/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTS TANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-MCKELVEY-8/7/11 MCKELVEY
465455 S $15.00 08/12/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 02-005-770-701-307-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-NOGOWSKI-7/28 NOGOWSKI-7/28/11
465456 S $15.00 08/12/11 03910 1l MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-PORTNER-8/12/11 PORTNER 8/12/11
465457 8 575.00 08/12/11 06647 1 STATE NEGOTIATORS OUTSTANDING
75.00 01-005-105-000-366-000 WRKSHPS - FRIEDMANN FRIEDMANN 2011-12
465458 3 $5304.00 08/12/11 03838 1 SUNBELT STAFFING OUTSTANDING
1,632.00 45-005-420-740-393-004 ESY SCHOOL NURSE - KAYLEE MONS 5056642 4606884
1,632.00 45-005-420-740-393-004 ESY SCHOOL NURSE - KAYLEE MONS 8056642 4606886
2,040.00 45-005-420-740-393-004 ESY SCHOOL NURSE - KAYLEE MONS S056642 4609790



FUND TOTALS

FUND NAME

GENERAL FUND

FOOD SERVICE FUND
FEDERAL PROGRAM FUND
SPECIAL EDUCATION

TOTAL

ISSUED TOTAL

VOIDED TOTAL

(==l
o
[=]



TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0

REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: TUE 081611 13:11 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 08/16/11 - 08/16/11
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
465459 S $280.00 08/16/11 05282 1 BLOCHER NANCY OUTSTANDING
280.00 04-005-570-000-430-000 REPLACE CK #469540-NOT REC'D 080411A
465460 S $19826.18 08/16/11 00085 2 CITY OF FOREST LAKE OUTSTANDING
203.57 01-005-810-000-331-000 WATER & SEWER 4/1-6/30/11 063011
222.99 01-005-810-000-331-000 WATER & SEWER 4/1-6/30/11 063011
1,501.21 01-626-810-000-331-000 WATER & SEWER 4/1-6/30/11 063011
1,829.09 01-627-810-000-331-000 WATER & SEWER 4/1-6/30/11 063011
781.33 01-010-810-000-331-000 WATER & SEWER 4/1-6/30/11 063011
4,795.57 01-116-810-000-331-000 WATER & SEWER 4/1-6/30/11 063011
4,896.37 01-114-810-000-331-000 WATER & SEWER 4/1-6/30/11 063011
412.69 01-114-810-000-331-000 WATER & SEWER 4/1-6/30/11 063011
59.63 01-111-810-000-331-000 WATER & SEWER 4/1-6/30/11 063011
2,429.59 01-111-810-000-331-000 WATER & SEWER 4/1-6/30/11 063011
1,984.53 01-115-810-000-331-000 WATER & SEWER 4/1-6/30/11 063011
709.61 03-005-760-720-331-000 WATER & SEWER 4/1-6/30/11 063011
465461 & $94.74 08/16/11 02313 1 LINWOOD PIZZA OUTSTANDING
94.74 01-005-010-000-490-000 AD COUNCIL LUNCH 081511
465462 S $15.00 08/16/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-MCMAHON-8/15/11 MCMAHON 8/15/11
465463 S $70.00 08/16/11 09603 1 MINNESOTA COUNCIL FOR EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN OUTSTANDING
70.00 45-632-412-740-366-640 WRKSHP-MONSON-10/5-7/11 MONSON 10/5-7/11
465464 S $241.73 08/16/11 50052 1 PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT OUTSTANDING
241.73 45-115-408-740-214-000 PERA CONTRBTNS-HOFFMAN 67192
465465 S $1692.00 08/16/11 11127 1 RIECHMANN PEDERSON DESIGN, INC OUTSTANDING
1,000.00 01-005-107-000-305-000 CONSULT/SRVCS RETAINER-JUL 11 71193-25
692.00 01-005-107-000-311-000 LINO STEM STICKERS 71193-29
465466 S $232.99 08/16/11 13533 1 RUTTGER'S BAY LAKE LODGE, INC OUTSTANDING
232,99 45-632-412-740-366-640 WRKSHP-MONSON-10/5-7/11 MONSON 10/5-7/11
465467 S $75.00 08/16/11 00091 1 SCANDIA MARINE LIONS OUTSTANDING
75.00 01-630-050-000-820-000 MBRSHP-GREIMAN 7/1-12/31/11 GREIMAN JUL-AUG
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 9 TOTAL AMOUNT 22527.64
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL
001 GENERAL FUND 20,993.31 0.00
003 TRANSPORTATION FUND 709.61 0.00
004 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 280.00 0.00
045 SPECIAL EDUCATION 544.72 0.00

TOTAL - 22,527.64 0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: WED 081711 13:52 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA

DATE RANGE: 08/17/11 - 08/17/11
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
2845 W $17172.57 08/17/11 01683 1 DELTA DENTAL OF MINNESOTA QUTSTANDING
17,172.57 01-215-07 DENTAL CLAIMS 8/06-12/2011 4669911
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 1 TOTAL AMOUNT 17172.57
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL

001 GENERAL FUND

TOTAL - 17,172.57 0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 081911 12:44 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: 46 - 46

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
465477 S $136.01 08/19/11 00340 1 CENTURYLINK OUTSTANDING
58.57 01-005-810-311-320-000 TELEPHONE LINES 081911
77.44 45-118-402-740-320-000 TELEPHONE LINES 081911
465478 S $1989.00 08/19/11 03003 1 CINEMA GRILL QUTSTANDING
1,989.00 04-005-570-000-313-000 SAC FIELD TRIP 8/22/11
465479 S $2362.17 08/19/11 00161 1 FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS DIST# 831 OUTSTANDING
0.58- 01-000-000-000-092-000 INT 6/30 &7/30/11 8/19/11
75.00 04-005-512-000-050-959 SOCCER REFUND-SAGERER 8/19/11
21.15 02-005-770-701-601-000 LUNCH ACCT REFUND-ANDERSON 8/19/11
95.00 04-005-512-000-050-959 SOCCER REFUND-JACKSON 8/19/11
84.00 04-005-570-000-050-000 OVERPAYMENT SAC TUITION-NELSON 8/19/11
29.00 04-005-508-000-050-000 CANCEL CLASS REFUND-DRIER 8/19/11
100.00 04-629-575-000-040-000 REFUND-K+ TTN DEP 11/12-NEL 8/19/11
30.00 04-005-570-000-050-000 OVERPAYMENT SAC TUITION-KOHLHE 8/19/11
289.00 04-625-575-000-040-000 REFUND-K+ OVERPAYMENT-COLUMBUS 8/19/11
59.00 04-005-514-000-050-952 REFUND-KLARKOWSKI 8/19/11
100.00 04-630-575-000-040-000 SC-K+TTN DEP REFUND-HENNE 8/19/11
100.00 04-630-575-000-040-000 SC-K+TTN DEP REFUND-O'BRIEN 8/19/11
228.00 04-005-570-000-050-000 OVERPAYMENT SAC TUITION-WILSON 8/19/11
6.00 04-005-509-321-050-000 OVERPAYMENT - KEZAR 8/19/11
50.00 04-005-586-000-050-600 REFUND-CANCEL CLASS-BISBEE 8/19/11
75.00 04-005-512-000-050-959 COACH REFUND-JANKE 8/19/11
100.00 04-627-575-000-040-000 FV-K+ TTN DEP REFUND-FRAZIER 8/19/11
150.00 04-005-512-000-050-959 COACH REFUND X 2 GOEHNER 8/19/11
75.00 04-005-512-000-050-959 COACH REFUND-MOTZKO 8/19/11
65.00 04-005-514-000-050-959 REFUND-ZANTO 8/19/11
59.00 04-005-514-000-050-959 REFUND-MCCARTHY 8/19/11
40.95 02-005-770-701-601-000 REFUND-HALL 8/19/11
37.60 02-005-770-701-601-000 REFUND-VOSS 8/19/11
30.00 04-005-570-000-050-000 SAC TUITION OVERPAYMENT-HOYLAN 8/19/11
60.00 04-005-570-000-050-000 SAC TUITION OVERPAYMENT-HECKEL 8/19/11
145.00 04-005-570-000-050-000 SAC TTN OVRPYMT-VANHOUTEN 8/19/11
100.00 04-625-575-000-040-000 CO-K+ TTN DEP REFUND-CHIODIN 8/19/11
19.05 02-005-770-701-601-000 REFUND-HANSEN 8/19/11
70.00 01-114-294-000-060-955 JR HIGH FOOTBALL REFUND-KINDER 8/19/11
70.00 01-114-294-000-060-955 JR HIGH FOOTBALL REFUND-KLEBE 8/19/11
465480 S $15.00 08/19/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-BENSTON 8/12/11 BENSTON 8/12/11
465481 S $15.00 08/19/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-DAWE 8/18/11 DAWE
465482 S $15.00 08/19/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-DOBIHAL 8/18/11 DOBIHAL 8/18/11

465483 S $15.00 08/19/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 081911 12:44 PAGE 2
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: 46 - 46
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 465483 Continued .
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-~000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-GALMAN 8/18/11 GALMAN 8/18/11
465484 ] $15.00 08/19/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-HAAG 8/16/11 HAAG 8/16/11
465485 S $15.00 08/19/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-KETTLER 7/22/11 KETTLER 7/22/11
465486 s $15.00 08/19/11 03310 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-KISLENGER 8/18/ KISLENGER 8/18/11
465487 S $15.00 08/19%/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-KOECHER 8/13/11 KOECHER 8/13/11
465488 S $15.00 08/19/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-MAYER MAYER 8/1/11
465489 S $15.00 08/19/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-MIDDLETON 8/17/ MIDDLETON 8/17/11
465490 s $15.00 08/19/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-PICHELMANN 7/8/ PICHELMANN 7/8/11
465491 S $15.00 08/19/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-SCHORNSTEIN 8/1 SCHORNSTEIN 8/18
465492 S $15.00 08/19/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-ZARBOK 8/2/11 ZARBOK 8/2/11
465493 S $2270.00 08/19/11 13132 1 MUSIC THEATRE INTERNATIONAL OUTSTANDING
1,100.00 01-114-291-000-401-910 ROYALTY FOR FALL MUSICAL 5056572 9086230
740.00 01-114-291-000-401-910 RENTAL OF MATERIALS 5056572 9086230
400.00 01-114-291-000-401-910 SECURITY FEE 5056572 9086230
30.00 01-114-291-000-401-9190 ADDITIONAL MATERIALS S056572 9086230
465494 S $336.95 08/19/11 00148 1 ORANGE TREE EMPLOYMENT SCREENING OUTSTANDING
116.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 EMPLOYEE CBC 5056797 103743
61.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 EMPLOYEE CBC W/COPY CHG S056797 103743
8l1.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 EMPLOYEE CBC W/AKA & COPY CHG S056797 103743
49.00 02-005-770~701-307-000 FOOD SERVICE EMPLOYEE CBC W/2 5056797 103743
29.95 01-005-105-000-305-105 AUX VOL CBC 2/AKA S056797 103743
465495 S $5000.00 08/19/11 03124 2 PITNEY BOWES OUTSTANDING
2,268.38 01-005-105-000-329-000 POSTAGE 080711
83.98 01-625-203-000-329-000 POSTAGE 080711
32.43 01-626-203-000-329-000 POSTAGE 080711
103.33 01-627-203~000-329-000 POSTAGE 080711
65.20 01-628-203-000-~329-000 POSTAGE 080711
72.20 01-629-203-000-329-000 POSTAGE 080711



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 081911 12:44 PAGE 3
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: 46 - 46

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 465495 Continued ‘e
24.24 01-630-203-000-329-000 POSTAGE 080711
301.20 01-631-203-000-329-000 POSTAGE 080711
49.04 03-005-760-720-329-000 POSTAGE 080711
1,000.00 01-116-211-000-329-000 POSTAGE 080711-A
1,000.00 01-114-211-000-329-000 POSTAGE 080811
465496 S $39.00 08/19/11 08930 1 SMITH KAYE OUTSTANDING
39.00 03-005-760-720-315-000 LICENSE REIMB-SMITH LICENSE 8/11/11
465497 s $4698.00 08/19/11 00826 1 THOMCO CARPET, INC OUTSTANDING
4,530.00 05-005-850-302-520-000 SOUTHWEST ROOM 117 8/1/11
168.00 01-630-810-000-403-000 SCANDIA FLOOR WORK 8/9/11
465498 3 $5000.00 08/19/11 00478 2 UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE OUTSTANDING
5,000.00 01-005-105-000-329-000 ACCT #49074628 081911
465499 g $43975.15 08/19/11 00337 1 XCEL ENERGY OUTSTANDING
1,798.55 01-626-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 292052834
5,820.14 01-116-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 292166409
23,556.36 01-114-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 292355259
2,527.35 01-112-810-303-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 292532756
1,263.67 01-633-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 292532756
126.37 04-005-506-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 292532756
126.37 04-005-520-322-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 292532756
1,010.94 04-005-580-325-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 292532756
252.73 04-005-570-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 292532756
3,117.06 01-111-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 292532756
4,375.61 01-631-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 292710487
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 23 TOTAL AMOUNT 66001.28
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND NAME

GENERAL FUND

FOOD SERVICE FUND
TRANSPORTATION FUND
COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND
CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
SPECIAL EDUCATION

ISSUED TOTAL

VOIDED TOTAL



REPORT:

01

CHECKREG 007 MARIA'S AP Check Register - DETAIL PRINT RUN: MON 082211

CHECK

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA

DATE RANGE: 08/22/11 - 08/22/11
TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
467717 $24817.18 08/22/11 04494 1 WALSER BUICK AND GMC OF BLOOMINGTON
24,817.18 03-005-760-733-548-000 PURCHASE OF VAN FOR TRANSP 082311
OF ISSUED CHECKS: 1 TOTAL AMOUNT 24817.18
OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0

10:52 PAGE 1

CHECK STATUS

OUTSTANDING



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL

TOTAL - 24,817.18 0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: TUE 082311 12:59 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 08/23/11 - 08/23/11

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
467718 8 $10667.00 08/23/11 04131 1 467, LLC OUTSTANDING
10,667.00 05-005-850-302-373-000 LEASE OF BLDG SEPT 2011 SEP 2011
467719 S $195477.59 08/23/11 13109 1 AMERICAN HEALTH RESOURCES OUTSTANDING
5,408.00 01-005-110-000-305-000 CONVERTIBLE HEALTH PLAN 080111
190,069.59 01-215-25 CONVERTIBLE HEALTH PLAN 080111
467720 8 $110.00 08/23/11 07725 3 ANOKA-HENNEPIN SCHOOL DIST #11 OUTSTANDING
110.00 01-114-292-000-369-954 XCOUNTRY-BLAINE-10/6/11 XCOUNTRY 10/6/11
467721 8 $89.00 08/23/11 02814 1 ASSOCIATION FOR SUPVSN&CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT OUTSTANDING
89.00 01-629-050-000-820-000 MBRSHP-MARTIN 2011/2012 MARTIN 11/12
467722 S $40.00 08/23/11 10389 1 BALLOON SHOP, THE OUTSTANDING
40.00 01-114-211-000-401-000 INVOICE # 786672 BALLOONS S056778 786672
467723 S $1555.00 08/23/11 06925 1 CARNEY GINGER OUTSTANDING
455.00 02-005-770-701-896-000 START-UP CASH-CARNEY START-UP CASH
1,100.00 02-005-770-701-402-000 START-UP CASH-CARNEY START-UP CASH
467724 S $125.00 08/23/11 06792 1 CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE, INC OUTSTANDING
125.00 45-005-420-740-820-000 MBRSHP-HIGGINS-2011/2012 IUSI107322
467725 S $157.89 08/23/11 01522 1 HOLIDAY OUTSTANDING
157.89 03-005-760-720-442-000 FUEL CHARGES 1400-011-401-902R
467726 8 $20496.92 08/23/11 14080 1 LIBERTY LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OUTSTANDING
9,976.02 01-215-65 GROUP LIFE INSURANCE AUG 2011 080111
60.62 02-215-65 GROUP LIFE INSURANCE AUG 2011 080111
148.82 03-215-65 GROUP LIFE INSURANCE AUG 2011 080111
232.95 45-215-65 GROUP LIFE INSURANCE AUG 2011 080111
22.48 05-215-65 GROUP LIFE INSURANCE AUG 2011 080111
100.91 15-215-65 GROUP LIFE INSURANCE AUG 2011 080111
7.32 45-215-65 GROUP LIFE INSURANCE AUG 2011 080111
9,416.75 01-215-60 GROUP LIFE INSURANCE AUG 2011 080111
63.00 01-215-60 GROUP LIFE INSURANCE AUG 2011 080111
45.86 02-215-60 GROUP LIFE INSURANCE AUG 2011 080111
82.90 03-215-60 GROUP LIFE INSURANCE AUG 2011 080111
134.54 04-215-60 GROUP LIFE INSURANCE AUG 2011 080111
25.00 05-215-60 GROUP LIFE INSURANCE AUG 2011 080111
93.78 15-215-60 GROUP LIFE INSURANCE AUG 2011 080111
15.63 01-005-110-000-249-000 GROUP LIFE INSURANCE AUG 2011 080111
15.63 04-005-505-000-249-000 GROUP LIFE INSURANCE AUG 2011 080111
7.82 01-005-110-000-249-000 GROUP LIFE INSURANCE AUG 2011 080111
15.63 01-005-110-000-249-000 GROUP LIFE INSURANCE AUG 2011 080111
15.63 01-005-110-000-249-000 GROUP LIFE INSURANCE AUG 2011 080111
15.63 01-005-110-000-249-000 GROUP LIFE INSURANCE AUG 2011 080111

467727 S $15.00 08/23/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: TUE 082311 12:59 PAGE 2
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 08/23/11 - 08/23/11
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECKX DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 467727 Continued ...
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-BILJAN BILJAN 8/18/11
467728 S $15.00 08/23/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OQUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-BONACH-8/22/11 BONACH 8/22/11
467729 S $15.00 08/23/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BXGRD CK-CONTRERAS 8/11 CONTRERAS 8/11/11
467730 S $15.00 08/23/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNIL. BKGRD CK-F0SS-8/17/11 FOSS 8/17/11
467731 S $15.00 08/23/11 03210 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BXKGRD CK-HAENSEL-8/16/11 HAENSEL 8/16/11
467732 S $15.00 08/23/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSTON OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-HAGFORS-8/19/11 HAGFORS 8/19/11
467733 S $15.00 08/23/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-JOHNSON-8/22/11 JOHNSON 8/22/11
467734 S $15.00 08/23/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-LARSON-8/22/11 LARSON 8/22/11
467735 S $15.00 08/23/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105~-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-THOMPSON-8/19/1 THOMPSON 8/18/11
467736 ] $15.00 08/23/11 03910 1 MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-005-105-000-401-000 CRMNL BKGRD CK-WYATT-8/20/11 WYATT 8/20/11
467737 S $5031.71 08/23/11 08226 1 OFFICE OF ENTERPRISE TECHNOLOGY OUTSTANDING
5,031.71 01-005-810-000-320-000 LOCAL/LONG DST SERV-JUL 2011 Wi1070800
467738 S $100.00 08/23/11 01476 4 OSSEOC SCHOOL DIST #279% OUTSTANDING
100.00 01-114-296-000-369-963 MAPLE GROVE-9/10/2011 VBALL 9/10/11
467739 S $569902.74 08/23/11 13495 1 PREFERRED ONE OUTSTANDING
519,321.47 01-215-06 MEDICAL INS PREM AUG 2011 AUGUST 2011 .
644 .40 01-215-30 MEDICAL INS PREM AUG 2011 AUGUST 2011
2,806.78 02-215-06 MEDICAL INS PREM AUG 2011 AUGUST 2011
8,906.71 03-215-06 MEDICAL INS PREM AUG 2011 AUGUST 2011
13,771.91 04-215-06 MEDICAL INS PREM AUG 2011 AUGUST 2011
1,278.46 05-215-06 MEDICAL INS PREM AUG 2011 AUGUST 2011
2,630.73 15-215-06 MEDICAL INS PREM AUG 2011 AUGUST 2011
392.10- 45-215-06 MEDICAL INS PREM AUG 2011 AUGUST 2011
9,160.37 01-215-25 MEDICAL INS PREM AUG 2011 AUGUST 2011
1,540.39 01-005-020-000-249-000 MEDICAL INS PREM AUG 2011 AUGUST 2011
644 .40 01-005-020-000-249-000 MEDICAL INS PREM AUG 2011 AUGUST 2011
1,540.39 04-005-505-000-249-000 MEDICAL INS PREM AUG 2011 AUGUST 2011
1,540.39 01-005-110-000-249-000 MEDICAL INS PREM AUG 2011 AUGUST 2011



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: TUE 082311 12:59 PAGE 3
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 08/23/11 - 08/23/11
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #

01-005-110-000-249-000

6,508.44 MEDICAL INS PREM AUG 2011 AUGUST 2011
467740 S $80.00 08/23/11 00223 2 ROBBINSDALE SCHOOL DIST #281 OUTSTANDING
80.00 01-114-296-000-369-954 ARMSTRONG HS 10/24/11 XCOUNTRY 10/24/11
467741 8 $379.20 08/23/11 03610 1 SBSI, INC OUTSTANDING
379.20 04-005-505-000-305-000 ECLASSTRAK REGISTRATION FEE FO S056726 9473
467742 S $315.00 08/23/11 10246 2 SHAKOPEE SCHOOL DIST# 720 OUTSTANDING
230.00 01-114-296-000-369-963 VBALL-SHAKOPEE-9/10/11 VBALL 9/10/11
85.00 01-114-294-000-369-954 XCOUNTRY - SHAKOPEE-10/11/11 XCOUNTRY 10/11/11
467743 8 $125.00 08/23/11 01525 2 ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL DIST #15 OUTSTANDING
125.00 01-114-296-000-369-963 VBALL-ST FRANCIS-10/1/11 VBALL 10/1/11
467744 8 $25.00 08/23/11 01214 1 STILLWATER SCHOOL DIST #834 OUTSTANDING
25.00 01-114-296-000-369-961 G TENNIS-STILLWATER-8/19/11 G TENNIS 8/19/11
467745 8 $2300.00 08/23/11 00478 1 UNITED STATES POST OFFICE OUTSTANDING
2,300.00 01-005-105-000-329-000 BULK MAIL REIMB BULK MAIL 8/23/11
467746 S $250.00 08/23/11 08330 1 UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA OUTSTANDING
250.00 01-114-292-000-369-954 XCOUNTRY-U OF M-9/24/11 XCOUNTRY 9/24/11
467747 S $9179.88 08/23/11 00510 1 XEROX CORPORATION OUTSTANDING
8,720.89 05-005-850-302-370-000 LEASE FOR 29 XEROX MACHINES 8055770 7523
244 .18 04-005-580-325-530-000 LEASE FOR 29 XEROX MACHINES S055770 7523
214.81 03-005-760-720-370-000 LEASE FOR 29 XEROX MACHINES 8055770 7523
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 30 TOTAL AMOUNT 816556.93
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND NAME

GENERAL FUND

FOOD SERVICE FUND
TRANSPORTATION FUND
COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND
CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
FEDERAL PROGRAM FUND
SPECIAL EDUCATION

ISSUED TOTAL

816,556.

.26

VOIDED TOTAL



REPORT: CHECKREG 001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: WED 082411 13:55 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: -

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
2859 W $13555.08 08/24/11 01683 1 DELTA DENTAL OF MINNESOTA OUTSTANDING
13,555.08 01-215-07 DENTAL CLAIMS 8/13-19/2011 4679170
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 1 TOTAL AMOUNT 13555.08
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL

001 GENERAL FUND 13,555.08 0.00

TOTAL - 13,555.08 6.00



REPORT:

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

CHECKREG

CHECK # TYPE

AMOUNT

469889

170.

469890

150.
20.

469891
13

168,

469892

289,

469893

132.
89.
89.
89.
89.

469894

5,117.
1,165.

469895

1,350.
547.
700.
550.
471.
181.
548.
375.

59.
134.
126.

36.
€97.
263,

469896

469897

00

00
50

.22

21

00

CHECK AMT

$170.00

$170.50

$182.13

$289.00

$488.00

$6282.00

$8969.90

$119.45

007 MARIA'S AP Check Register - DETAIL PRINT

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS

CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 -

DATE RANGE:

CHECK DATE VENDOR #

G/L ACCT #
09/01/11
01-631-203-000-430-000

05188

09/01/11 01674
04-005-512-000-401-952

01-005-810-000-401-000

09/01/11
45-115-402-740-433-000
45-115-402-740-433-000

00486

09/01/11
01-114-211-000-401-000

02964

09/01/11 00062
01-629-203-000-430-000
01-629-203-000-430-000
01-629-203-000-430-000
01-629-203-000-430-000
01-629-203-000-430-000

08/01/11
05-005-850-363-350-000
05-005-850-363-350-000

00431

09/01/11

05-005-850-363-350-000
05-005-850-363-350-000
05-005-850-363-350-000
05-005-850-363-350-000
05-005-850-363-350-000
05-005-850-363-350-000
05-005-850-363-350-000
05-005-850-363-350-000
05-005-850-363-350-000
05-005-850-363-350-000
05-005-850-363-350-000
05-005-850-363-350-000
05-005-850-363-350-000
05-005-850-363-350-000
05-005-850-363-350-000
05-005-850-363-350-000
05-005-850-363-308-000
05-005-850-363-308-000
05-005-850-363-308-000
05-005-850-363-308-000
05-005-850-363-308-000

01836

09/01/11 01836
